
Psychology 4910   September 2014  Presentation Teams 

 

 

Chapter 6:  Team 1 (4 people) 

The Enlightenment 1700 - 1814 

Tuesday, Sept. 30 & Thursday, Oct. 2 & Friday, Oct. 3     

 

___________________________________ 

 

___________________________________ 

 

___________________________________ 

 

___________________________________ 

 

 

Chapter 7:   Team 2 (3 people) 

The Ascent of Science 

Tuesday, Oct. 7 & Thursday, Oct. 9  

 

___________________________________ 

 

___________________________________ 

 

___________________________________ 

 

 

Chapter 8:  Team 3 (3 people) 

The Psychology of Consciousness 

Thursday, Oct. 16 & Friday, Oct. 17 & Tuesday, Oct. 21     

 

___________________________________ 

 

___________________________________ 

 

___________________________________ 

 

 

Chapter 9: Team 4 (3 people) 

The Psychology of the Unconscious 

Tuesday, Oct. 21, Thursday, Oct. 23 & Friday, Oct. 24     

 

___________________________________ 

 

___________________________________ 

 

___________________________________ 

 

 

Chapter 10: Team 5 (3 people) 

The Psychology of Adaptation 

Tuesday, Oct. 28, Thursday, Oct. 30 & Friday, Oct. 31 

 

___________________________________ 

 

___________________________________ 

 

___________________________________ 

 

 

 



Chapter 11: Team 6 (4 people) 

Behaviorism 1892-1956 

Thursday, Nov. 6, Friday, Nov. 7 & Thursday, Nov. 13 

 

___________________________________ 

 

___________________________________ 

 

___________________________________ 

 

___________________________________ 

 


